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Jonathan Pillow        M3539         1/71       17:02       17:02    5:29       17:02
Russell Ingram         M3034        1/116       17:44       17:44    5:43       17:44
Austin Cookson         M2024         1/28       18:32       18:32    5:58       18:32
Cory Davis             M4044         1/40       18:36       18:36    5:59       18:36
Camille Herron         F3034        1/117       19:04       19:04    6:09       19:04
Andre Caldwell         M3034        2/116       19:20       19:20    6:14       19:20
Peter Hoffman          M2529         1/80       19:28       19:25    6:16       19:28
Dan Knickmeyer         M2529         2/80       19:46       19:43    6:22       19:46
Kyle Costello          M2024         2/28       19:52       19:52    6:24       19:52
Nicholas Zoller        M3034        3/116       19:53       19:49    6:24       19:53
Kyle Garretson         M1619          1/4       20:02       20:02    6:27       20:02
Kevin Dale             M3539         2/71       20:03       20:01    6:28       20:03
Vincent Bonifay        M3034        4/116       20:10       20:10    6:30       20:10
Katie Kramer           F3034        2/117       20:13       20:13    6:31       20:13
Dan Costello           M2529         3/80       20:18       20:16    6:32       20:18
Michael Leal           M2529         4/80       20:23       20:20    6:34       20:23
Joseph Parizek         M3034        5/116       20:35       20:35    6:38       20:35
Brieanna Carroll       F2529        1/140       21:03       21:00    6:47       21:03
David Graham           M3034        6/116       21:11       21:08    6:49       21:11
Sadie Fisher           F2024         1/66       21:30       21:23    6:55       21:30
Jeffrey Kragh          M4549         1/28       21:35       21:33    6:57       21:35
Joel Wendell           M4549         2/28       21:52       21:40    7:03       21:52
Gerry Smerka           M5054         1/30       21:55       21:51    7:03       21:55
John Knight            M3034        7/116       21:58       21:55    7:05       21:58
Dylan Morrow           M2024         3/28       22:04       22:04    7:07       22:04
Andy Kwan              M3539         3/71       22:05       22:03    7:07       22:05
Brandon Abla           M3034        8/116       22:07       22:04    7:07       22:07
Jeremy Interrante      M2529         5/80       22:13       22:10    7:09       22:13
Michael Baggett        M3034        9/116       22:16       22:14    7:10       22:16
Sky Checotah           M3539         4/71       22:24       22:21    7:13       22:24
Barry Fox              M3034       10/116       22:36       22:33    7:17       22:36
P Jack Hinderliter     M1619          2/4       22:37       22:20    7:17       22:37
Lindsay Gin            F2529        2/140       22:43       22:32    7:19       22:43
Blake Farris           M3034       11/116       22:49       22:16    7:21       22:49
Tyler Wellhausen       M3034       12/116       22:59       22:55    7:24       22:59
Tyler Thompson         M2529         6/80       23:00       22:34    7:24       23:00
Ryan Doonkeen          M2529         7/80       23:06       22:59    7:26       23:06
Caitlin Litsey         F2529        3/140       23:09       23:03    7:27       23:09
Christian Ballard      M4044         2/40       23:09       23:06    7:27       23:09
Gabe Means             M1315          1/4       23:11       23:05    7:28       23:11
Amy Duffy              F3539         1/86       23:13       23:09    7:29       23:13
Mark Hagge             M3034       13/116       23:26       23:07    7:33       23:26
Byron Morales          M3539         5/71       23:27       23:27    7:33       23:27
Corey Riley            M3539         6/71       23:31       23:27    7:34       23:31
Alaina Hamilton        F2024         2/66       23:34       23:28    7:35       23:34
Michael Porter         M3539         7/71       23:36       23:23    7:36       23:36
Cat Isom               F3034        3/117       23:44       23:40    7:39       23:44
Anthony Jordan         M3034       14/116       23:45       23:36    7:39       23:45
Tim Rice               M4044         3/40       23:49       23:49    7:40       23:49
Ryan Young             M3034       15/116       23:50       23:50    7:41       23:50
Eric Denneny           M3034       16/116       23:52       23:37    7:41       23:52
Dan Radke              M5054         2/30       24:00       23:49    7:44       24:00
Rodney Stewart         M4549         3/28       24:02       23:54    7:44       24:02
Nick Fiegel            M2529         8/80       24:09       23:53    7:47       24:09
Jack Madden            M5054         3/30       24:12       24:09    7:48       24:12
Michael Tupper         M3539         8/71       24:16       22:47    7:49       24:16
Byron Church           M3034       17/116       24:16       24:05    7:49       24:16
Jeff Moore             M3034       18/116       24:17       23:53    7:49       24:17
Mark Wheeler           M3539         9/71       24:19       24:11    7:50       24:19
Blaire Bridges         F2529        4/140       24:20       24:05    7:50       24:20
Renee Atkinson         F1619          1/6       24:27       24:08    7:53       24:27
Jaime Soto             M4044         4/40       24:32       24:26    7:54       24:32
Erin Guedry            F2024         4/66       24:35       24:20    7:55       24:35
Jenn Miller            F3034        4/117       24:35       24:29    7:55       24:35
Rachel Jantz           F2024         3/66       24:35       24:30    7:55       24:35
Kathy Henry            F3034        5/117       24:45       24:39    7:58       24:45
Tyler Wells            M2529         9/80       24:46       24:16    7:59       24:46
Brian Magrini          M3034       19/116       24:49       24:22    7:59       24:49
Nicholas Johnson       M3034       20/116       24:49       24:25    8:00       24:49
Michael Bowers         M4044         5/40       24:49       24:42    8:00       24:49
David Scarisbrick      M2529        11/80       24:51       24:26    8:00       24:51
Zac Lawerence          M2529        10/80       24:51       24:27    8:00       24:51
Malarie Fellers        F2529        5/140       24:52       24:44    8:01       24:52
Maddie Bannister       F2529        6/140       24:55       24:50    8:02       24:55
Christy Taylor         F4044         1/56       24:59       24:54    8:03       24:59
Doug Beagle            M6064         1/11       25:02       24:58    8:04       25:02
Malana Means           F3034        6/117       25:04       24:58    8:04       25:04
Michael McDaniel       M4044         6/40       25:09       24:40    8:06       25:09
Donald Hubbard         M3539        10/71       25:10       24:40    8:06       25:10
Brent Kutlesa          M3034       21/116       25:12       24:38    8:07       25:12
Cole Sundbye           M2024         4/28       25:14       24:57    8:08       25:14
Jason Acock            M3034       22/116       25:18       25:04    8:09       25:18
Blake Barnes           M3034       23/116       25:18       25:14    8:09       25:18
Jeremy King            M3034       25/116       25:19       24:49    8:09       25:19
Blaine Cooper          M3034       24/116       25:19       25:12    8:09       25:19
Austin Cantrell        M2024         5/28       25:21       25:12    8:10       25:21
Kimberly Cope          F2529        7/140       25:22       25:12    8:10       25:22
Ray Trammell           M3539        11/71       25:22       25:17    8:10       25:22
Chris Lyons            M3539        12/71       25:23       24:39    8:11       25:23
Alexi Hamilton         F1315          1/5       25:25       25:19    8:11       25:25
                       NOAGE          1/5       25:27       25:27    8:12       25:27
Debbie Murnan          F3034        7/117       25:28       25:23    8:12       25:28
Mike Wilson            M3539        13/71       25:29       25:09    8:12       25:29
Kris Wright            M3539        14/71       25:30       25:23    8:13       25:30
Catherine Hendrickson  F1619          2/6       25:31       25:21    8:13       25:31
Fadi Balla             M3034       26/116       25:32       25:05    8:13       25:32
Kaycie White           F1315          2/5       25:32       25:23    8:13       25:32
Courtney Bishop        F2529        8/140       25:36       25:23    8:15       25:36
Caleb Emde             M3034       27/116       25:37       25:28    8:15       25:37
Robert Glaubitz        M3539        16/71       25:39       25:12    8:16       25:39
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Greg Knight            M3539        15/71       25:39       25:31    8:16       25:39
Stan Rupert            M1315          2/4       25:39       25:35    8:16       25:39
Matt Geren             M2024         6/28       25:40       25:34    8:16       25:40
Caroline Bogdan        F2529        9/140       25:43       25:26    8:17       25:43
Jonathan Martinez      M4549         4/28       25:45       25:22    8:18       25:45
Ann Jones              F4549         1/56       25:46       25:41    8:18       25:46
Kellee Craddock        F2024         5/66       25:49       25:40    8:19       25:49
Ryan Weddle            M2024         7/28       25:51       25:23    8:20       25:51
Caleb Hollingsworth    M3034       28/116       25:54       25:45    8:20       25:54
Reuben Walia           M3034       29/116       25:55       25:55    8:21       25:55
Joshua Grube           M2529        12/80       25:59       25:30    8:22       25:59
Brian Thatcher         M3034       30/116       25:59       25:30    8:22       25:59
Eric Hamilton          M2529        14/80       26:00       25:47    8:23       26:00
Jared Boyer            M2529        13/80       26:00       25:47    8:22       26:00
Magdalena Bieniasz     F3034        8/117       26:00       25:49    8:22       26:00
Payton Bell            F1315          3/5       26:05       26:02    8:24       26:05
Davis Boatright        M2024         8/28       26:06       25:51    8:24       26:06
Matt Flide             M3034       31/116       26:06       25:57    8:24       26:06
Dan Dickensheet        M3034       32/116       26:09       26:09    8:25       26:09
Jeffrey Wagner         M5054         4/30       26:13       25:58    8:27       26:13
Bill Wallace           M2529        15/80       26:13       26:03    8:27       26:13
Matt Heath             M2529        16/80       26:15       25:36    8:27       26:15
Michelle Lees          F2024         6/66       26:18       26:01    8:28       26:18
Laura Sheldon          F2529       10/140       26:20       25:55    8:29       26:20
Claire Bieber          F2024         7/66       26:25       26:08    8:30       26:25
Scott Bennett          M2024         9/28       26:26       26:16    8:31       26:26
Adrean Ho              F3539         2/86       26:26       26:22    8:31       26:26
Evan Pendleton         M2024        10/28       26:27       26:17    8:31       26:27
Justin Zerkle          M3034       33/116       26:27       26:27    8:31       26:27
Carey Johnson          M5054         5/30       26:30       26:15    8:32       26:30
Julie Dolf             F3539         3/86       26:30       26:26    8:32       26:30
Seth Urbanski          M3539        17/71       26:31       26:21    8:32       26:31
Adrienne Elias         F2024         8/66       26:31       26:22    8:33       26:31
Chris Murphy           M2529        17/80       26:32       26:05    8:33       26:32
Jennifer Ross          F3539         4/86       26:32       26:13    8:33       26:32
Kelly Stratton         M3034       34/116       26:35       26:14    8:34       26:35
Justin Manning         M3034       35/116       26:37       26:27    8:34       26:37
Scott Henderson        M3539        18/71       26:39       26:29    8:35       26:39
Mary Hammer            F5054         1/54       26:43       26:39    8:36       26:43
Darrin Todaro          M4044         7/40       26:44       26:26    8:37       26:44
Morgan Chesky          M2529        18/80       26:44       26:44    8:36       26:44
Bailey Kleis           F2024         9/66       26:46       26:36    8:37       26:46
Jack Delester          M1315          3/4       26:52       26:34    8:39       26:52
Gabriel Vavra          M2529        19/80       26:53       26:48    8:40       26:53
Matt Avra              M3539        19/71       26:56       26:56    8:40       26:56
Berlin Aniciete        M2529        20/80       26:57       25:34    8:41       26:57
Amber Leal             F2024        10/66       26:57       26:57    8:41       26:57
Julie Barto            F3539         5/86       27:00       26:34    8:42       27:00
Martin Crawford        M5559         1/15       27:00       26:51    8:42       27:00
Brent Weece            M3034       36/116       27:02       26:51    8:42       27:02
Melissa Aeschliman     F3539         6/86       27:08       26:41    8:44       27:08
Anson Gardner          M3539        20/71       27:11       26:33    8:45       27:11
Micheal Willsey        M3539        21/71       27:15       26:44    8:47       27:15
Chris Gray             M3034       37/116       27:15       27:09    8:46       27:15
Matthew Vanzanten      M3539        22/71       27:16       26:52    8:47       27:16
Randall McDaniel       M5054         6/30       27:24       27:09    8:49       27:24
Forrest Austin         M2529        21/80       27:26       27:12    8:50       27:26
Gina Callaway          F2529       11/140       27:29       26:57    8:51       27:29
Benjamin Steiger       M2529        22/80       27:32       27:12    8:52       27:32
Gabriel Cannon         M2529        23/80       27:32       27:20    8:52       27:32
Jeff Saxton            M3539        23/71       27:33       27:11    8:52       27:33
Melissa Church         F2529       12/140       27:33       27:21    8:52       27:33
Lance Shaw             M2529        24/80       27:34       27:09    8:53       27:34
Claudia Atkinson       F4549         2/56       27:39       26:43    8:54       27:39
Brad Pazoureck         M4044         8/40       27:39       27:11    8:54       27:39
Mike Morehead          M5054         7/30       27:44       27:20    8:56       27:44
Amber Butler           F2024        11/66       27:44       27:22    8:56       27:44
Tyler Tokarczyk        M2024        11/28       27:46       27:27    8:57       27:46
Cindy Mims             F2529       13/140       27:47       27:19    8:57       27:47
Ed Nguyen              M3034       38/116       27:47       27:39    8:57       27:47
Maggie Riba            F3539         7/86       27:48       26:59    8:57       27:48
Cody Cramer            M2529        25/80       27:48       27:29    8:57       27:48
James Wright           M2024        12/28       27:50       27:21    8:58       27:50
Krystina Heath         F2529       14/140       27:54       27:14    8:59       27:54
Craig Brown            M2024        13/28       27:54       27:24    8:59       27:54
Eddie Begley           M4044         9/40       27:56       27:48    9:00       27:56
Beau Gerber            M2529        27/80       28:02       27:42    9:02       28:02
Brooke Gerber          F2529       15/140       28:02       27:43    9:02       28:02
Kyle Holcomb           M2529        26/80       28:02       27:49    9:02       28:02
Stefan Weihermueller   M3539        24/71       28:05       27:46    9:03       28:05
Jon Hamm               M3539        25/71       28:06       27:38    9:03       28:06
Todd Pendleton         M5054         8/30       28:09       27:59    9:04       28:09
Lam Nguyen             M3539        26/71       28:13       28:04    9:05       28:13
Ali Steele             F3539         8/86       28:14       28:03    9:06       28:14
John Daniels           M3034       39/116       28:14       28:03    9:06       28:14
Jenna Harlow           F3034        9/117       28:17       28:02    9:06       28:17
Joshua Harlow          M3034       40/116       28:17       28:02    9:06       28:17
Johathan Emery         M3034       41/116       28:20       27:53    9:07       28:20
Cody Bounds            M3034       42/116       28:21       28:15    9:08       28:21
Jesse Scott            M3034       43/116       28:26       27:59    9:10       28:26
Jeff Kunkle            M5559         2/15       28:26       28:21    9:10       28:26
Leah Byers             F3539         9/86       28:31       28:06    9:11       28:31
Ric Miller             M6064         2/11       28:31       28:08    9:11       28:31
Dee J Linn             M3539        27/71       28:33       28:26    9:12       28:33
Emily Cronic           F0912          1/5       28:33       28:30    9:12       28:33
Chris Fidler           M3034       44/116       28:36       27:50    9:13       28:36
Pam Begley             F4044         2/56       28:36       28:28    9:13       28:36
Kaitlin Scepanski      F2529       16/140       28:39       28:08    9:14       28:39
Stephen Gaede          M3034       45/116       28:40       27:31    9:14       28:40
Justin Wilson          M3539        28/71       28:40       28:22    9:14       28:40
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John Riesenberg        F2529       17/140       28:41       28:19    9:14       28:41
Megan Hill             F3539        10/86       28:47       28:19    9:16       28:47
MacI Slater            F1619          3/6       28:49       28:45    9:17       28:49
Shawn Johnson          M4044        10/40       28:50       28:39    9:17       28:50
Corey Meek             M3034       46/116       28:51       28:26    9:17       28:51
John Slater            M5054         9/30       28:54       28:50    9:18       28:54
Alfonso Nieves         M4044        11/40       28:55       28:18    9:19       28:55
Ashley Parks           F3034       11/117       28:55       28:50    9:19       28:55
Johnna White           F4549         3/56       28:55       28:50    9:19       28:55
Crystal Vancuren       F3034       10/117       28:55       28:50    9:19       28:55
Jonathan Harpman       M5054        10/30       28:56       28:45    9:19       28:56
Chuck Rahill           M4549         5/28       28:58       28:50    9:20       28:58
Steve Chernausek       M6064         3/11       28:59       28:27    9:20       28:59
Ellen Reeder           F5054         2/54       28:59       28:39    9:20       28:59
Cary Pirrong           M4549         6/28       29:02       28:49    9:21       29:02
Barrett White          M2529        28/80       29:04       28:54    9:22       29:04
Kyle Tabor             M3034       47/116       29:04       28:54    9:22       29:04
Monica Teply           F2529       18/140       29:09       28:38    9:23       29:09
Jean Lee               F3034       12/117       29:11       28:36    9:24       29:11
Michael Honn           M4549         7/28       29:11       28:50    9:24       29:11
Justin Hill            M2529        29/80       29:17       27:58    9:26       29:17
Sylvain Riba           M3539        29/71       29:20       28:30    9:27       29:20
Nadine Ta              F4044         3/56       29:21       28:53    9:27       29:21
Travis Foster          M3539        30/71       29:22       29:12    9:27       29:22
Jessica Eastewood      F2529       19/140       29:24       28:59    9:28       29:24
Preston Biller         M3034       48/116       29:27       28:53    9:29       29:27
Kevin Miller           M4549         8/28       29:28       29:18    9:29       29:28
Annie Cloud            F2529       20/140       29:31       28:55    9:30       29:31
Maggie Fair            F2024        12/66       29:33       28:59    9:31       29:33
Mai Muse               F4044         4/56       29:34       29:26    9:31       29:34
Angela Hanna           F3034       13/117       29:35       28:59    9:32       29:35
Calvin Tiffie          M3539        31/71       29:37       29:29    9:32       29:37
Andy McIlvain          M3034       49/116       29:38       29:16    9:33       29:38
James Babkiewicz       M2529        30/80       29:39       29:13    9:33       29:39
David West             M5054        11/30       29:43       29:00    9:34       29:43
Alana Welm             F3539        11/86       29:43       29:39    9:34       29:43
Heather Yount          F2024        13/66       29:43       29:43    9:34       29:43
Curt Stamp             M4549         9/28       29:43       29:43    9:34       29:43
Jacob West             M2024        14/28       29:44       29:01    9:35       29:44
Lacie Walker           F2529       21/140       29:45       29:25    9:35       29:45
Robert Dunlap          M2024        15/28       29:45       29:29    9:35       29:45
Laura Wright           F2024        15/66       29:46       29:17    9:35       29:46
Morgan Hampton         F2024        14/66       29:46       29:30    9:35       29:46
Cilony Alejandro       F3034       14/117       29:47       29:27    9:36       29:47
John Hernendez         M3539        32/71       29:49       29:39    9:36       29:49
Kyle Ferguson          M4044        12/40       29:52       29:24    9:37       29:52
Lori Stadler           F4549         4/56       29:56       29:41    9:38       29:56
Joe Stadler            M4549        10/28       29:56       29:42    9:39       29:56
Alan Hickerson         M2529        31/80       29:57       29:41    9:39       29:57
Alex Lobodiak          M2529        32/80       29:58       29:37    9:39       29:58
Valerie Miller         F2529       22/140       29:58       29:37    9:39       29:58
Clay Hoppers           M3034       50/116       29:58       29:53    9:39       29:58
Eli Menendez           M3539        33/71       29:58       29:53    9:39       29:58
Kristen Henry          F2529       23/140       30:00       29:24    9:40       30:00
John Cope              M2529        33/80       30:00       29:49    9:40       30:00
Mikel Williams         M3034       51/116       30:02       29:49    9:40       30:02
Carl Johnson           M4549        11/28       30:03       29:41    9:41       30:03
Thomas Hay             M2529        34/80       30:06       29:52    9:42       30:06
Robert Mathews         M4044        13/40       30:06       29:54    9:42       30:06
Austin Mathews         M1619          3/4       30:06       29:54    9:41       30:06
Erick Hotchausen       M2024        16/28       30:07       29:52    9:42       30:07
Brad Weber             M3034       52/116       30:08       29:41    9:42       30:08
Bess Jackson           F2024        16/66       30:09       29:46    9:43       30:09
Terry Cook             M5054        12/30       30:09       30:03    9:43       30:09
Dan Stephenson         M3539        34/71       30:11       29:33    9:43       30:11
Karl Kirch             M2529        35/80       30:13       29:55    9:44       30:13
Deanna Wood            F4044         5/56       30:14       29:37    9:44       30:14
David Bernstein        M4044        14/40       30:14       30:01    9:44       30:14
Travis Jester          M3034       53/116       30:15       28:47    9:45       30:15
Megan Jester           F3034       15/117       30:15       28:47    9:45       30:15
Aubree Vaughan         F2024        17/66       30:16       29:54    9:45       30:16
Andrea Pemberton       F4044         6/56       30:19       30:14    9:46       30:19
Paul Poputa-Clean      M3034       54/116       30:20       29:48    9:46       30:20
Bridget Poputa-Clean   F2529       24/140       30:20       29:49    9:46       30:20
Will Bakula            M4549        12/28       30:22       30:04    9:47       30:22
Andrew Lankford        M2024        17/28       30:23       29:58    9:47       30:23
Chris Ray              M4549        13/28       30:25       29:41    9:48       30:25
Becky Grant            F2529       25/140       30:25       29:55    9:48       30:25
Stephanie Rojas        F2529       26/140       30:26       29:54    9:48       30:26
Tammy Willoughby       F4044         7/56       30:26       30:09    9:48       30:26
Patrick Murnan         M3034       55/116       30:27       30:21    9:48       30:27
Lisa Schneider         F3539        13/86       30:28       30:10    9:49       30:28
Amber Brown            F3539        12/86       30:28       30:15    9:49       30:28
Jo May                 F6569          1/5       30:29       30:26    9:49       30:29
Tiffany Cotto          F2024        19/66       30:30       30:17    9:49       30:30
                       NOAGE          2/5       30:30       30:17    9:49       30:30
Helen Woodard          F2024        18/66       30:30       30:17    9:49       30:30
Mike Pierson           M3034       56/116       30:32       30:10    9:50       30:32
Eric Larson            M4549        14/28       30:33       29:20    9:50       30:33
Witchar Varanusupakul  M3539        35/71       30:34       30:14    9:51       30:34
Ermida Lapic           F3034       16/117       30:34       30:15    9:50       30:34
Aaron Ketter           M3034       57/116       30:37       30:24    9:52       30:37
Jennifer Andersen      F3034       17/117       30:38       30:23    9:52       30:38
Emily Kurdzo           F2529       27/140       30:39       29:59    9:52       30:39
Matt Flynn             M2529        36/80       30:39       30:06    9:52       30:39
Randy Roller           M5559         3/15       30:40       29:56    9:52       30:40
Elizabeth Schwartz     F2024        20/66       30:41       30:16    9:53       30:41
Lacretia Glazner       F5054         3/54       30:42       30:35    9:53       30:42
Julie Scott            F3034       18/117       30:43       30:16    9:54       30:43
Crystal Bland          F2529       28/140       30:44       30:19    9:54       30:44
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Chance Bland           M2529        37/80       30:44       30:20    9:54       30:44
Eric Kanatzar          M4044        15/40       30:44       30:28    9:54       30:44
Kendall Billman        M4549        15/28       30:45       30:23    9:54       30:45
Amanda Fuller          F3034       19/117       30:46       30:03    9:54       30:46
Joe McKibbon           M3539        36/71       30:46       30:03    9:54       30:46
Tanner Henry           M3034       58/116       30:47       30:13    9:55       30:47
Jaime Taylor           F4044         8/56       30:48       30:27    9:55       30:48
Emily Kurtz            F2024        21/66       30:48       30:33    9:55       30:48
Chad Warmington        M4044        16/40       30:49       30:40    9:55       30:49
Abbey Fint             F2529       29/140       30:49       30:44    9:56       30:49
Kevin Pitcock          M3034       59/116       30:50       30:25    9:56       30:50
Katie Callaway         F2529       30/140       30:50       30:36    9:56       30:50
Kelly Kramer           F3034       20/117       30:50       30:37    9:56       30:50
Taylor Miles           M3034       60/116       30:53       29:18    9:57       30:53
Leila Adlamini         F2529       31/140       30:53       30:45    9:57       30:53
Robyn Pendleton        F5054         4/54       30:55       30:35    9:57       30:55
Genese Cook            F3539        14/86       30:55       30:45    9:57       30:55
Lori Cleveland         F3034       21/117       30:56       30:24    9:58       30:56
Samuel Parks           M3034       61/116       30:57       29:10    9:58       30:57
Trevor Lyon            M2024        18/28       30:58       30:42    9:58       30:58
Jay Baker              M2529        39/80       31:00       30:26    9:59       31:00
Jesse Forbes           M2529        38/80       31:00       30:31    9:59       31:00
Liz Mlekush            F4549         5/56       31:03       30:33   10:00       31:03
Eric Taylor            M3034       62/116       31:03       30:33   10:00       31:03
Nikk Wylie             F2529       32/140       31:03       30:46   10:00       31:03
Jay Jones              M4549        16/28       31:05       30:41   10:01       31:05
Matthew Bruce Lambeth  M4549        17/28       31:06       30:56   10:01       31:06
Jena Marr              F3539        15/86       31:09       30:29   10:02       31:09
Anne Zike              F3539        16/86       31:10       30:41   10:02       31:10
Douglas Leach          M5559         4/15       31:11       30:18   10:03       31:11
Jeremy Connelly        M3539        37/71       31:11       31:00   10:03       31:11
Daniel Higginbotham    M2529        40/80       31:14       29:58   10:04       31:14
Paula Lyon             F4044         9/56       31:14       30:57   10:03       31:14
Bailey Buchman         F2024        22/66       31:14       31:00   10:04       31:14
Ashly Bates            F3034       22/117       31:14       31:00   10:03       31:14
David McKeown          M5054        13/30       31:17       30:24   10:05       31:17
Jessica Leal           F2529       33/140       31:18       31:15   10:05       31:18
Bob Jarman             M5054        14/30       31:19       30:32   10:05       31:19
Michael Faulkner       M2529        41/80       31:19       30:46   10:05       31:19
Jason Austin           M3034       63/116       31:23       30:25   10:06       31:23
Heather Cadenhead      F2529       34/140       31:23       30:56   10:07       31:23
Jordan Moore           F2024        23/66       31:24       30:26   10:07       31:24
Derek Spomer           M3034       64/116       31:24       30:33   10:07       31:24
Abby Crapp             F2529       35/140       31:27       30:56   10:08       31:27
Brittany Kedmond       F2529       36/140       31:30       30:58   10:09       31:30
James Conner           M3034       65/116       31:31       30:45   10:09       31:31
Steve Lyon             M4044        17/40       31:31       31:15   10:09       31:31
Matt Hyde              M3034       66/116       31:33       30:47   10:10       31:33
Jennie Kleese          F3539        17/86       31:35       31:20   10:10       31:35
Stephanie Higginbotham F2529       37/140       31:39       30:23   10:11       31:39
Gayle Kabelitz         F5054         5/54       31:39       31:21   10:12       31:39
Amanda Lane            F4044        10/56       31:40       31:07   10:12       31:40
Greg Newby             M2529        42/80       31:41       30:45   10:12       31:41
Amy Wisniewski         F4044        11/56       31:48       31:15   10:14       31:48
Nicole Lakins          F2529       38/140       31:49       31:32   10:15       31:49
Lisa Shive             F3539        18/86       31:50       31:37   10:15       31:50
Devin Wooden           M4549        18/28       31:52       31:21   10:16       31:52
Gary Wood              M4044        18/40       31:55       31:47   10:17       31:55
Kelly Wooden           F4549         6/56       31:56       31:25   10:17       31:56
Bailee O'Brien         F2024        24/66       31:57       31:44   10:17       31:57
Grace Ebaugh           F4044        12/56       32:00       31:22   10:18       32:00
Rachel Kelch           F2024        25/66       32:01       30:38   10:19       32:01
Summer Trent           F3034       23/117       32:02       30:23   10:19       32:02
Meredith Stubenhofer   F2024        26/66       32:04       31:44   10:20       32:04
Keast Neal             M4044        19/40       32:05       30:47   10:20       32:05
Mary Thompson          F2529       39/140       32:07       31:27   10:20       32:07
Jon Belt               M3034       67/116       32:10       31:32   10:21       32:10
                       NOAGE          3/5       32:11       31:21   10:22       32:11
Nichole Sterkel        F3034       24/117       32:11       31:21   10:22       32:11
Randy Lewis            M5054        15/30       32:12       30:51   10:22       32:12
Darren Carrington      M2024        19/28       32:12       31:22   10:22       32:12
Mallory Malloy         F2024        27/66       32:14       32:06   10:23       32:14
Andrea Wallman         F2529       40/140       32:17       32:10   10:24       32:17
Kristi Huelskamp       F4044        14/56       32:18       32:10   10:24       32:18
Julie Venator          F4044        13/56       32:18       32:10   10:24       32:18
Sierra Burke           F2529       41/140       32:19       32:10   10:24       32:19
Ashley Kanatzar        F2529       42/140       32:22       32:05   10:25       32:22
Richard Kondrick       M5054        16/30       32:23       31:54   10:26       32:23
Luann Forbes           F5054         6/54       32:23       31:54   10:26       32:23
Bootes Beasley         M2024        20/28       32:24       31:54   10:26       32:24
Clifton Barger         M4044        20/40       32:28       31:28   10:27       32:28
Thomas Madden          M4549        19/28       32:28       31:40   10:27       32:28
Erika Warren           F2529       43/140       32:30       31:54   10:28       32:30
Alix Orza              F2529       44/140       32:32       32:16   10:28       32:32
Matthew Green          M3034       69/116       32:33       31:44   10:29       32:33
Tyler Maune            M3034       68/116       32:33       31:48   10:29       32:33
Christiana Kyles       F2024        28/66       32:40       31:45   10:31       32:40
Nolan Greene           M3539        38/71       32:41       32:15   10:32       32:41
Pam Sargent-Morris     F4044        15/56       32:44       32:14   10:33       32:44
Najme Faham            F3539        19/86       32:45       31:52   10:33       32:45
Kayla Hawkins          F2529       45/140       32:46       32:17   10:33       32:46
Erin Smith             F3034       25/117       32:47       32:27   10:33       32:47
Ben Poe                M3034       70/116       32:48       32:02   10:34       32:48
Kim Sturdivan          F5559         1/21       32:49       32:39   10:34       32:49
Beth Goetz             F5054         7/54       32:50       32:25   10:34       32:50
Dawn Prusator          F2529       46/140       32:50       32:46   10:34       32:50
Amber Shockley         F3034       26/117       32:51       32:44   10:35       32:51
Michael Johnson        M4044        21/40       32:52       32:37   10:35       32:52
Shad Frazier           M4044        22/40       32:53       32:28   10:35       32:53
Hobson Jill            F3034       27/117       32:54       32:41   10:36       32:54
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Rob Lutz               M4044        23/40       32:54       32:41   10:36       32:54
Scott Jackson          M4044        24/40       32:54       32:46   10:36       32:54
Andrew Wylie           M2529        43/80       32:57       32:39   10:37       32:57
Kari Click             F3539        20/86       32:57       32:43   10:37       32:57
Brittany Daniels       F2529       47/140       32:58       32:31   10:37       32:58
Sydney Tran            F2529       48/140       32:59       32:32   10:37       32:59
Britten Allen          M2024        22/28       33:00       32:29   10:38       33:00
Michael Prusator       M2024        21/28       33:00       32:56   10:38       33:00
Taylor Tinsley         F2529       49/140       33:01       31:44   10:38       33:01
Erik Pendleton         M1619          4/4       33:01       32:41   10:38       33:01
Leland Neubauer        M5054        17/30       33:04       32:17   10:39       33:04
Hailey Neubauer        F2024        29/66       33:04       32:17   10:39       33:04
Jeffrey Hicks          M3034       71/116       33:06       31:35   10:40       33:06
Fernando Monjaraz      M2529        44/80       33:06       32:51   10:39       33:06
Ralph Breckenridge     M4549        20/28       33:07       32:46   10:40       33:07
Jim Doherty            M5559         5/15       33:10       32:32   10:41       33:10
Matthew Voyles         M2529        45/80       33:10       32:33   10:41       33:10
Kelle Stephens         F5054         8/54       33:14       32:35   10:42       33:14
Carol Newman           F5559         2/21       33:15       33:08   10:42       33:15
Teresa Simpson         F5054         9/54       33:15       33:09   10:43       33:15
Melissa Cox            F3539        21/86       33:18       32:43   10:44       33:18
Holly Ely              F4044        16/56       33:20       32:45   10:44       33:20
Adam Christensen       M3034       72/116       33:22       32:53   10:45       33:22
Regina Miller          F5054        10/54       33:23       33:12   10:45       33:23
Tierney Rue            F2024        30/66       33:23       33:18   10:45       33:23
Tyler Hodges           M2529        46/80       33:23       33:18   10:45       33:23
Trace Larman           M3034       73/116       33:24       32:35   10:45       33:24
Jacob Bushong          M2529        47/80       33:25       31:52   10:46       33:25
Julie Bushong          F2529       50/140       33:25       31:53   10:46       33:25
Mario Ruiz             M2529        48/80       33:28       32:10   10:47       33:28
Maxwell Burch          M2529        49/80       33:30       33:12   10:47       33:30
Alex Weintz            M3034       74/116       33:33       33:03   10:48       33:33
Elizabeth Schultz      F5054        11/54       33:34       32:31   10:49       33:34
Lance Casey            M4044        25/40       33:36       32:55   10:49       33:36
Christie Whorton       F4044        17/56       33:37       32:23   10:49       33:37
Clint Vaughan          M2529        50/80       33:39       33:17   10:50       33:39
John Goetz             M5054        18/30       33:42       33:17   10:51       33:42
Claire Robison         F2529       51/140       33:43       33:13   10:52       33:43
Kayla Rexer            F2024        31/66       33:44       32:49   10:52       33:44
Jennifer Booth         F3034       28/117       33:44       32:52   10:52       33:44
Tana Frazier           F4044        18/56       33:44       33:18   10:52       33:44
Kason Pillow           M0108          1/3       33:44       33:33   10:52       33:44
Linda Manaugh          F6569          2/5       33:44       33:38   10:52       33:44
Jeff Buterbaugh        M3034       75/116       33:45       32:09   10:52       33:45
Alex Olsen-Mikitowicz  M2529        51/80       33:45       32:49   10:52       33:45
Craig Blackwell        M3539        39/71       33:48       32:31   10:53       33:48
Claire Springer        F5559         3/21       33:49       33:14   10:53       33:49
Jason Kesinger         M3034       76/116       33:50       32:51   10:54       33:50
Shane Flenniken        M4044        26/40       33:50       33:39   10:54       33:50
Chad Knapp             M3034       77/116       33:52       33:32   10:54       33:52
Melissa Knapp          F3034       29/117       33:52       33:33   10:54       33:52
Phil Sturdican         M5054        19/30       33:53       33:44   10:55       33:53
Vu Dinl                M3034       78/116       33:54       32:54   10:55       33:54
Kelli Cantrell         F5054        12/54       33:54       33:15   10:55       33:54
Heather Garrett        F7598          1/1       33:56       32:58   10:56       33:56
Everett Horn           M2529        52/80       33:56       33:08   10:56       33:56
Jeremiah Lapic         M3539        40/71       33:57       33:39   10:56       33:57
Amy Jackson            F3539        23/86       33:59       33:04   10:57       33:59
Kristin Greenhaw       F3034       30/117       33:59       33:45   10:57       33:59
Amalissa Kline         F3539        22/86       33:59       33:47   10:57       33:59
Kendra House           M3539        41/71       34:00       33:05   10:57       34:00
Kera Caldwell          F2529       52/140       34:02       33:19   10:58       34:02
Peggy Bakula           F4549         7/56       34:03       33:45   10:58       34:03
Shelly Knight          F3034       31/117       34:04       33:17   10:58       34:04
Stephanie Foster       F3539        24/86       34:05       33:23   10:59       34:05
Nicole Moore           F3034       32/117       34:08       33:52   11:00       34:08
Helen Chuong           F3034       33/117       34:09       33:30   11:00       34:09
Keitha Plumlee         F3034       34/117       34:13       33:15   11:01       34:13
Lou Ann Krattiger      F5559         4/21       34:13       33:15   11:01       34:13
Andrea Goad            F5054        13/54       34:13       33:15   11:01       34:13
Abigail Shepard        F2024        32/66       34:13       33:59   11:01       34:13
Nikisha Zuniga         F3034       35/117       34:16       34:01   11:02       34:16
Samantha Baggett       F1619          4/6       34:20       33:56   11:03       34:20
Joshua Bouye           M3034       79/116       34:21       33:14   11:04       34:21
Matthew Mobley         M2024        23/28       34:26       34:10   11:05       34:26
John Burton            M3539        42/71       34:30       33:33   11:06       34:30
Steven Sylke           M3034       80/116       34:34       34:00   11:08       34:34
Chris Westbrook        M3539        43/71       34:38       34:00   11:09       34:38
Adrianne Righter       F3034       36/117       34:39       34:24   11:10       34:39
Stacy Chase            F5054        14/54       34:45       34:01   11:11       34:45
Margaet Holloway       F5054        15/54       34:48       34:24   11:12       34:48
Abby Marr              F0912          2/5       34:49       34:10   11:13       34:49
Pete Holloway          M6064         4/11       34:49       34:25   11:13       34:49
Courtney Redmond       F2529       54/140       34:50       33:23   11:13       34:50
Brianna Wright         F2529       53/140       34:50       34:04   11:13       34:50
Mitchell Clark         M3539        44/71       34:50       34:14   11:13       34:50
Laetitia Clark         F3539        25/86       34:50       34:15   11:13       34:50
Charles Ballenger      M5559         6/15       34:51       33:23   11:13       34:51
Tommy Shara            M2529        53/80       34:51       34:04   11:13       34:51
Angela Andersen        F4549         8/56       34:53       34:00   11:14       34:53
Randy Coleman          M4044        27/40       34:56       34:22   11:15       34:56
Patrick Molloy         M5559         7/15       35:01       35:01   11:17       35:01
Tammy Brewer           F3539        26/86       35:02       34:10   11:17       35:02
Sarah West             F3034       37/117       35:03       34:08   11:17       35:03
Monica King            F3539        27/86       35:04       34:15   11:18       35:04
Alen Dugger            M3034       81/116       35:06       33:09   11:18       35:06
Marti Hall             F4549         9/56       35:08       34:11   11:19       35:08
Jaimie Lopez           F3034       38/117       35:08       34:46   11:19       35:08
Mary Beth Conner       F4549        10/56       35:11       34:47   11:20       35:11
Susan Brantley         F5559         5/21       35:12       34:46   11:20       35:12
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Dana Templeton         F5054        16/54       35:12       34:52   11:20       35:12
Cori Fritzler          F3539        28/86       35:13       34:37   11:20       35:13
Monica Thompson        F3034       39/117       35:16       33:52   11:21       35:16
Justin Sharp           M3539        45/71       35:18       34:55   11:22       35:18
Kevin Burke            M2529        54/80       35:18       35:10   11:22       35:18
Brandon Lafuente       M3539        46/71       35:20       34:55   11:23       35:20
Alyssa Baker           F2024        33/66       35:23       34:59   11:24       35:23
Derek Sparks           M3034       82/116       35:25       34:55   11:24       35:25
Marian Baez            F3034       40/117       35:29       34:40   11:26       35:29
Tyler McCracken        M2529        55/80       35:29       34:51   11:26       35:29
Alana Zuelsdorf        F3034       41/117       35:32       34:16   11:27       35:32
Travis Zuelsdorf       M3539        47/71       35:32       34:16   11:27       35:32
Courtney Lund          F3034       42/117       35:35       35:02   11:27       35:35
Matt Mallory           M2529        56/80       35:35       35:02   11:27       35:35
Steven McConnell       M4549        21/28       35:37       35:37   11:28       35:37
Tiffany Grant          F3034       43/117       35:45       34:59   11:31       35:45
Brett Evans            M2529        57/80       35:45       35:00   11:31       35:45
Dori Smerka            F4549        11/56       35:45       35:17   11:31       35:45
Elisa Campbell         F3539        29/86       35:45       35:17   11:31       35:45
William Harrison       M2529        58/80       35:48       34:07   11:32       35:48
Joshua Still           M3034       83/116       35:48       34:08   11:32       35:48
Travis Lewis           M4044        28/40       35:52       34:41   11:33       35:52
Matt Arnold            M3539        48/71       35:54       34:13   11:33       35:54
Egemen Aydin           M3034       84/116       35:54       35:44   11:34       35:54
Stephanie Kondrick     F4549        12/56       35:55       35:27   11:34       35:55
Nyssa Vasquez          F2024        34/66       35:56       35:21   11:34       35:56
Ethan Vasquez          M1315          4/4       35:56       35:21   11:34       35:56
Natalee Knight-Glass   F4549        13/56       36:02       35:00   11:36       36:02
Laura Martinez         F2529       55/140       36:04       35:40   11:37       36:04
Lisa Pitsiri           F4549        14/56       36:08       35:45   11:38       36:08
Brittany Parish        F3034       44/117       36:09       35:52   11:38       36:09
Anita Keith            F4549        15/56       36:12       34:54   11:39       36:12
Trent Baggett          M5559         8/15       36:15       35:51   11:40       36:15
Anjesh Dangol          M2529        59/80       36:15       35:56   11:40       36:15
McKenzie King          F2529       56/140       36:17       35:25   11:41       36:17
Jason Aeschliman       M3034       85/116       36:17       35:50   11:41       36:17
Debbie Harrington      F3539        30/86       36:18       34:55   11:41       36:18
Ana Thorpe             F2529       57/140       36:19       35:33   11:42       36:19
Jackie Slater          F5054        17/54       36:19       36:02   11:42       36:19
Ericka Jackson         F4549        16/56       36:20       36:03   11:42       36:20
Diane Little           F3539        31/86       36:21       36:03   11:42       36:21
Cara Manning           F5054        18/54       36:21       36:04   11:42       36:21
Sandy Sowder           F4549        17/56       36:23       35:26   11:43       36:23
Danielle Lomax         F2024        35/66       36:23       36:11   11:43       36:23
Michael Fox            M2024        24/28       36:23       36:11   11:43       36:23
Mark McCoy             M5054        20/30       36:24       35:26   11:43       36:24
Lisa Ryan              F4549        18/56       36:24       36:12   11:43       36:24
Joe Wilkerson          M3034       86/116       36:26       35:46   11:44       36:26
Roberto Sabater        M3034       87/116       36:27       35:38   11:44       36:27
Jennifer Tsai          F2024        36/66       36:28       35:58   11:45       36:28
Jordan Shaff           F2529       58/140       36:29       35:55   11:45       36:29
Emily Hogan            F2529       59/140       36:30       35:45   11:45       36:30
Shelly Fryer           F4044        19/56       36:31       35:53   11:45       36:31
Melissa Rice           F4044        20/56       36:31       35:53   11:46       36:31
Stephanie Germany      F4549        19/56       36:31       36:23   11:45       36:31
Joy Easley             F2529       60/140       36:33       36:28   11:46       36:33
Leann Boylan           F4549        20/56       36:40       36:03   11:49       36:40
Sarah Davis            F3539        32/86       36:42       36:17   11:49       36:42
Ashley Buterbaugh      F3034       45/117       36:48       35:12   11:51       36:48
James Wynn             M3034       88/116       36:48       35:25   11:51       36:48
Vanessa Wynn           F3034       46/117       36:49       35:25   11:51       36:49
Blake McGuire          M3034       89/116       36:50       35:29   11:52       36:50
Jill McGuire           F2529       61/140       36:51       35:30   11:52       36:51
Tracey Shaw            F3034       47/117       36:51       36:25   11:52       36:51
Pooja Patel            F2529       62/140       36:53       36:16   11:53       36:53
Ron Biles              M6569          1/1       36:54       35:39   11:53       36:54
Layna Dewell           F2529       63/140       36:57       36:10   11:54       36:57
Matt Eagan             M2529        60/80       36:57       36:10   11:54       36:57
Jo Oplotnik            M3034       90/116       36:58       36:09   11:54       36:58
Natalie Quick          F3539        33/86       36:58       36:10   11:54       36:58
Ryan Dayton            M3034       91/116       36:58       36:21   11:54       36:58
Rafael Barrera         M2024        25/28       37:01       36:48   11:55       37:01
Amy Astle              F4044        21/56       37:02       35:49   11:56       37:02
Travis Isom            M3539        49/71       37:02       36:29   11:55       37:02
Denise Bender          F5559         6/21       37:03       36:13   11:56       37:03
David Mills            M3539        50/71       37:06       36:36   11:57       37:06
Dean Manning           M6064         5/11       37:08       36:29   11:57       37:08
Lisa Garcez            F4549        21/56       37:12       36:52   11:59       37:12
Tessa Burris           F2024        37/66       37:14       36:00   11:59       37:14
Shelly Beach           F4044        22/56       37:14       36:15   11:59       37:14
Mary Paige Conner      F1619          5/6       37:17       36:06   12:00       37:17
Megan Caudill          F2529       64/140       37:17       37:02   12:00       37:17
Tifany Manning         F4549        22/56       37:18       36:41   12:01       37:18
Daniel Tippin          M2529        61/80       37:20       36:38   12:01       37:20
Jennie Lazar           F3539        34/86       37:21       36:30   12:02       37:21
Brett Long             M4044        29/40       37:22       36:49   12:02       37:22
Jim Mills              M4549        22/28       37:22       36:50   12:02       37:22
Roger Storey           M4549        23/28       37:22       36:50   12:02       37:22
Jennifer Fletcher      F3034       48/117       37:25       36:19   12:03       37:25
David Hilger           M3539        51/71       37:25       36:19   12:03       37:25
Cole Rasmussen         M0912          1/2       37:27       36:31   12:03       37:27
Andy Fryhover          M3539        52/71       37:27       37:20   12:04       37:27
Cody Martin            M3034       92/116       37:28       37:09   12:04       37:28
Stephen Stebbins       M3034       93/116       37:30       37:11   12:05       37:30
Tom Fridits            M2024        26/28       37:33       36:08   12:05       37:33
Laci Webb              F4549        23/56       37:34       36:33   12:06       37:34
Don Webb               M4044        30/40       37:34       36:33   12:06       37:34
Sarah Biller           F2529       65/140       37:36       37:02   12:07       37:36
Amber Redding          F3034       49/117       37:46       36:21   12:10       37:46
Chris Zaratejones      F6064          1/5       37:46       37:11   12:10       37:46
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Ashley Edwards         F2024        38/66       37:50       37:02   12:11       37:50
Ashley Hyde            F2529       66/140       37:52       37:05   12:12       37:52
Amy Stinnett           F2529       67/140       37:53       36:33   12:12       37:53
Kimberly Lingle        F2529       68/140       37:56       36:31   12:13       37:56
Callie Holloway        F2529       69/140       37:58       36:21   12:14       37:58
Brett Holloway         M3034       94/116       37:58       36:22   12:14       37:58
Shawnaree Beeson       F4044        23/56       37:58       37:14   12:13       37:58
Christine Murchison    F3539        35/86       37:59       37:29   12:14       37:59
Caitlin Dacus          F2529       70/140       37:59       37:35   12:14       37:59
Haley Tippin           F2529       71/140       38:03       37:21   12:15       38:03
Justine Dowell         F3539        36/86       38:07       37:05   12:16       38:07
Dao Pham               F3034       50/117       38:07       37:58   12:16       38:07
Sheiva Ghazanfari      F3034       51/117       38:09       36:58   12:17       38:09
Eric Trosper           M3539        53/71       38:10       37:58   12:18       38:10
Benito Mercado         M3539        54/71       38:11       37:14   12:18       38:11
Isaac Meier            M2529        62/80       38:11       37:25   12:18       38:11
Ashley Bell            F0912          3/5       38:12       36:57   12:18       38:12
Melissa Bell           F4044        24/56       38:12       36:58   12:18       38:12
Zachary Bell           M3539        55/71       38:13       36:56   12:18       38:13
Holder Bell            M0108          2/3       38:13       36:58   12:18       38:13
Rachel Webb            F2529       72/140       38:13       37:19   12:19       38:13
Michael Slovacek       M2529        63/80       38:13       37:19   12:18       38:13
Daniel Toth            M3539        56/71       38:16       37:58   12:19       38:16
Eric Chase             M4549        24/28       38:24       37:40   12:22       38:24
Casey Schmitz          F3539        37/86       38:28       37:40   12:23       38:28
Richard Santelli       M5559         9/15       38:29       37:32   12:24       38:29
Jay Harris             M5559        10/15       38:30       37:17   12:24       38:30
Hannah Hawkins         F3539        38/86       38:33       37:00   12:25       38:33
Sloan Wood             M3034       95/116       38:33       37:00   12:25       38:33
Megan Knight           F3034       52/117       38:34       38:18   12:25       38:34
Taylor Clarkson        F2529       73/140       38:37       37:19   12:26       38:37
Courtney Parks         F3034       53/117       38:38       37:01   12:26       38:38
Cindy Cantrell         F5559         7/21       38:38       38:15   12:27       38:38
Emily Menti            F2529       74/140       38:40       37:40   12:27       38:40
Johnny Just            M5559        11/15       38:40       38:21   12:27       38:40
Stephanie Beauchamp    F4549        24/56       38:45       37:34   12:29       38:45
Allison MacK           F5054        19/54       38:46       37:34   12:29       38:46
Matthew Wickham        M3034       96/116       38:47       38:27   12:29       38:47
Lorien Casey           F4044        25/56       38:48       38:05   12:30       38:48
Natalie Allen          F3034       54/117       38:48       38:21   12:30       38:48
John Allen             M2529        64/80       38:48       38:21   12:30       38:48
Sara Neumann           F3034       55/117       38:50       37:20   12:30       38:50
Kristen Earley         F2024        39/66       38:50       38:25   12:30       38:50
Jean Hatfield          F6569          3/5       38:51       38:31   12:31       38:51
Dru Smith              M3539        57/71       38:53       38:02   12:31       38:53
Kara Seiter            F2529       75/140       38:54       38:02   12:31       38:54
Jeffrey Laine          M3034       97/116       38:54       38:18   12:32       38:54
Shelby Aughtry         F2529       76/140       38:54       38:18   12:32       38:54
Emily Hamilton         F1315          4/5       38:55       38:49   12:32       38:55
Jenni Choi             F5054        20/54       38:58       38:47   12:33       38:58
Katharine Pillow       F0912          4/5       38:58       38:47   12:33       38:58
Elizabeth Wood         F1315          5/5       38:58       38:51   12:33       38:58
Cheryl Morgan          F5559         8/21       39:00       37:34   12:33       39:00
Larissa Thomas         F3539        39/86       39:00       37:43   12:34       39:00
Christopher Thomas     M2529        65/80       39:00       37:44   12:34       39:00
Leticia Weemhoff       F5054        21/54       39:00       38:25   12:34       39:00
Jamie Watson           M4549        25/28       39:00       38:25   12:34       39:00
Erica Ritchie          F2529       77/140       39:02       38:55   12:34       39:02
Jimmy Koch             M2529        66/80       39:03       37:46   12:34       39:03
Donna Radke            F5054        22/54       39:04       38:03   12:35       39:04
Danyel Holloway        F2529       78/140       39:05       37:52   12:35       39:05
Natalie Graham         F3539        40/86       39:05       38:48   12:35       39:05
Tracie Simard          F3539        41/86       39:06       37:55   12:35       39:06
Travis Brown           M3034       98/116       39:10       38:57   12:37       39:10
Kristin Grant          F2529       79/140       39:13       38:33   12:38       39:13
Joe Garcez             M4549        26/28       39:16       38:59   12:39       39:16
Ashley Uhl             F2529       80/140       39:19       38:59   12:40       39:19
Emily Breedlove        F2529       81/140       39:20       39:00   12:40       39:20
Missy Musgrave         F5054        23/54       39:21       37:14   12:40       39:21
Gwen Howland           F5054        24/54       39:22       38:45   12:40       39:22
Pam Pettyjohn          F5559         9/21       39:24       38:47   12:41       39:24
Debbie Lawson          F6064          2/5       39:24       39:14   12:41       39:24
Cathy Vaughn           F4044        26/56       39:25       38:37   12:41       39:25
Angelica Pollock       F2024        40/66       39:29       39:06   12:43       39:29
Lauren Hammonds        F2529       82/140       39:29       39:07   12:43       39:29
David Williams         M3034       99/116       39:30       38:31   12:43       39:30
Caitlin Trail          F2529       83/140       39:31       38:39   12:44       39:31
Ashley Ruiz            F2024        41/66       39:34       38:15   12:44       39:34
Hicel Turner           F3034       56/117       39:34       38:45   12:44       39:34
Christina Waters       F3539        42/86       39:34       39:03   12:45       39:34
Haley Harrison         F2024        42/66       39:36       38:36   12:45       39:36
Randy Brinkley         M6064         6/11       39:38       38:46   12:46       39:38
Beckett Venard         M0912          2/2       39:39       38:52   12:46       39:39
Alexander Leach        M2529        67/80       39:41       38:48   12:47       39:41
Christa Welch          F3539        43/86       39:41       38:55   12:47       39:41
Zach Malone            M3539        58/71       39:42       38:12   12:47       39:42
Kimberly Ruttan        F3034       57/117       39:45       39:01   12:48       39:45
Rosalinda Crespo       F5054        25/54       39:47       39:13   12:49       39:47
Pedro Crespo           M5054        21/30       39:47       39:13   12:49       39:47
Tricia Dayton          F3034       58/117       39:55       39:18   12:51       39:55
Lori Crawford          F3539        44/86       39:56       39:13   12:51       39:56
Whitney Alcorn         F2529       84/140       39:56       39:14   12:51       39:56
Kate McLain            F2529       85/140       39:57       38:40   12:52       39:57
Samantha Artho         F2529       86/140       40:01       39:34   12:53       40:01
Andrea Boyd            F3539        45/86       40:02       39:13   12:53       40:02
Brad Bartlow           M3539        59/71       40:02       39:13   12:53       40:02
James Babkiewicz       M2529        68/80       40:02       39:37   12:54       40:02
Sarah Turner           F3539        46/86       40:05       38:51   12:55       40:05
Riley Turner           M3539        60/71       40:07       38:54   12:55       40:07
Heather Coffman        F2529       87/140       40:09       39:50   12:56       40:09
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Bobbie Earles          F3034       59/117       40:10       38:57   12:56       40:10
Braydon Ingram         M0108          3/3       40:12       38:46   12:57       40:12
Jane Davenport         F3034       60/117       40:16       39:32   12:58       40:16
Kristen Kirch          F2529       88/140       40:16       39:33   12:58       40:16
Campbell Gillespie     M5054        22/30       40:17       39:30   12:58       40:17
Emily Ward             F3034       61/117       40:19       39:31   12:59       40:19
Jessica Rush           M2529        69/80       40:21       39:18   13:00       40:21
Derek Rush             M3034      100/116       40:21       39:18   13:00       40:21
Scott Stanford         M4044        31/40       40:22       39:18   13:00       40:22
Angela McLane          F4044        27/56       40:22       39:59   13:00       40:22
Jennifer Pucket        F3034       62/117       40:24       39:34   13:01       40:24
Linda Banks            F5559        10/21       40:24       39:40   13:00       40:24
Kristy Hayes           F2529       89/140       40:25       39:39   13:01       40:25
Sara Simm              F3034       63/117       40:26       39:40   13:01       40:26
Sydni Barnett          F2024        43/66       40:31       39:05   13:03       40:31
Angela Baldwin         F4044        28/56       40:33       39:43   13:03       40:33
Ensa Pillow            F4549        25/56       40:34       39:08   13:04       40:34
Stephanie Gomez        F3034       64/117       40:37       40:13   13:05       40:37
Amanda Morgan          F2529       90/140       40:41       39:17   13:06       40:41
Morganne Lyon          F2024        44/66       40:45       40:29   13:07       40:45
Taylor Phillips        F2529       91/140       40:51       40:11   13:09       40:51
Amy Harris             F2024        45/66       40:54       39:23   13:10       40:54
Crystal Dunlap         F2529       92/140       41:00       40:11   13:12       41:00
Mark Hinderliter       M5054        23/30       41:04       39:52   13:13       41:04
Adam Mellis            M3034      101/116       41:04       40:42   13:13       41:04
Tammy Lawter           F5559        11/21       41:05       40:28   13:14       41:05
Stephanie Harris       F4044        29/56       41:08       39:55   13:15       41:08
Justin Anchord         M3539        61/71       41:09       41:09   13:15       41:09
Audrey Smith           F4549        26/56       41:11       40:24   13:16       41:11
Anthony Dyer           M2024        27/28       41:13       39:57   13:16       41:13
Calvin Henson          M3034      102/116       41:15       40:46   13:17       41:15
Kari Goines            F4044        30/56       41:16       40:39   13:17       41:16
Chris Eller            M2529        70/80       41:16       40:59   13:17       41:16
Brandi Eller           F2024        46/66       41:16       41:00   13:17       41:16
Nhu Fryhover           F3539        47/86       41:17       41:10   13:18       41:17
Ashlee Adams           F2529       93/140       41:18       40:38   13:18       41:18
Andrea Albin           F3034       65/117       41:21       40:34   13:19       41:21
Kathy Allen            F3539        48/86       41:24       41:06   13:20       41:24
Rita Mild              F3034       66/117       41:27       41:15   13:21       41:27
Bonnie Biles           F5559        12/21       41:32       40:17   13:22       41:32
Christi Counihan       F5054        26/54       41:33       40:56   13:23       41:33
Kyle Schmitz           M3539        62/71       41:34       40:46   13:23       41:34
Nanette Wheatly        F3539        49/86       41:37       40:10   13:24       41:37
Chris Albrecht         M3539        63/71       41:37       40:10   13:24       41:37
Angie Eversgerd        F3539        50/86       41:37       40:47   13:24       41:37
Riny Varghese          F2529       94/140       41:37       40:55   13:24       41:37
April Lee              F3539        51/86       41:39       40:29   13:25       41:39
Jennifer Martin        F3034       67/117       41:43       41:20   13:26       41:43
Kurt Shewmaker         M5054        24/30       41:43       41:20   13:26       41:43
Jillian Shewmaker      F2024        47/66       41:43       41:21   13:26       41:43
Jacqueline Gregory     F4549        27/56       41:43       41:27   13:26       41:43
Trish Wheeler-Schoonov F4549        28/56       41:46       41:28   13:27       41:46
Jenny Flenniken        F3539        52/86       41:48       40:43   13:28       41:48
Dieadra Florence       F3034       68/117       41:54       40:46   13:30       41:54
Roy Martinez           M3034      103/116       41:59       41:08   13:31       41:59
Tamarya Martinez       F3034       69/117       41:59       41:08   13:31       41:59
Alecia Listen          F4549        29/56       41:59       41:14   13:31       41:59
Erin Logue             F3034       70/117       42:01       41:35   13:32       42:01
Rebecca Kongs          F2024        48/66       42:02       40:30   13:32       42:02
                       NOAGE          4/5       42:02       40:43   13:32       42:02
Stephanie Cline        F4044        31/56       42:02       41:17   13:32       42:02
Jacob Rowe             M4044        32/40       42:03       41:03   13:32       42:03
Chi Nguyen             F3034       71/117       42:06       41:38   13:33       42:06
Larry Reyes            M5054        25/30       42:08       41:11   13:34       42:08
Wanda Ross             F5054        27/54       42:11       41:22   13:35       42:11
Matt Conner            M4044        33/40       42:18       41:07   13:37       42:18
John Semtner           M3034      104/116       42:22       40:36   13:38       42:22
Heather McNabb         F3034       72/117       42:22       42:03   13:38       42:22
Matt McNabb            M3034      105/116       42:22       42:03   13:39       42:22
Rachel Pence           F2529       95/140       42:23       41:52   13:39       42:23
Jessica Metevelis      F2529       96/140       42:23       41:52   13:39       42:23
Ronnie Blevins         M3539        64/71       42:26       41:44   13:40       42:26
Melody Florence        F5559        13/21       42:30       41:21   13:41       42:30
Briana Tobey           M2529        71/80       42:30       41:57   13:41       42:30
Katie Cook             F3034       73/117       42:30       41:57   13:41       42:30
Michael Dukes          M2529        72/80       42:31       41:57   13:41       42:31
Jade Urash             F3034       74/117       42:32       41:32   13:42       42:32
Teryn Florence         F2529       97/140       42:33       41:25   13:42       42:33
Jessica Wilkes         F3034       75/117       42:33       42:08   13:42       42:33
Courtney Voight        F3539        53/86       42:33       42:17   13:42       42:33
Kayla Haddon           F3034       76/117       42:33       42:18   13:42       42:33
Jaclyn Spomer          F2529       98/140       42:34       41:43   13:42       42:34
Sherri Newcomb         F5054        28/54       42:43       42:03   13:45       42:43
Kiffany McCurdy        F2529       99/140       42:44       41:26   13:45       42:44
Mandi O'Neill          F2529      100/140       42:44       41:26   13:46       42:44
Sharlene Wulf          F4549        30/56       42:48       42:03   13:47       42:48
Russell Rasmussen      M4044        34/40       42:52       41:56   13:48       42:52
Nicole Drury           F2529      101/140       42:56       41:13   13:49       42:56
Janene Duncan          F5054        29/54       42:57       41:12   13:50       42:57
Randa Pirrong          F3539        54/86       43:02       42:36   13:51       43:02
                       NOAGE          5/5       43:03       41:29   13:52       43:03
Keren McLendon         F5054        30/54       43:03       41:30   13:52       43:03
Brandi Wilson          F3034       78/117       43:03       41:48   13:52       43:03
Kari Lee               F3034       77/117       43:03       41:48   13:52       43:03
Katrina McNeil         F2529      102/140       43:03       42:17   13:52       43:03
Daniel Trent           M3034      106/116       43:04       41:23   13:52       43:04
Chris Jennings         M3539        65/71       43:04       41:24   13:52       43:04
Halli Elder            F2024        49/66       43:07       42:36   13:53       43:07
Stephanie Argo         F4549        31/56       43:12       42:27   13:55       43:12
Chris Perry            M4549        27/28       43:14       42:03   13:55       43:14
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Molly Perkins          F2529      103/140       43:15       41:38   13:56       43:15
John Paul Perkins      M2529        73/80       43:15       41:38   13:56       43:15
Cindy Mooring          F5054        31/54       43:18       42:10   13:56       43:18
Roni Graham            F2529      104/140       43:18       42:11   13:57       43:18
Beth Vowell            F4549        32/56       43:19       42:12   13:57       43:19
Julie Selig            F4044        32/56       43:19       42:50   13:57       43:19
Whitney Burch          F2024        50/66       43:21       42:25   13:58       43:21
Schuyler Pracht        F2024        51/66       43:21       42:25   13:58       43:21
Lisa Montgomery        F2529      105/140       43:27       42:22   14:00       43:27
Carrie Burkhart        F3539        55/86       43:27       42:22   13:59       43:27
Jo Elder               F5054        32/54       43:27       42:56   13:59       43:27
Rebecca Ingram         F4044        33/56       43:28       43:03   14:00       43:28
Jennifer Blevins       F3539        56/86       43:32       42:50   14:01       43:32
Jess Riesenberg        F2529      106/140       43:37       43:11   14:03       43:37
Bradford Sullivan      M5054        26/30       43:38       42:45   14:03       43:38
Celeste West           F3539        57/86       43:39       42:35   14:03       43:39
Marissa Kuteman        F3034       79/117       43:42       43:29   14:04       43:42
Jenni Hoban            F3539        58/86       43:42       43:29   14:04       43:42
Heather Meldrum        F4549        33/56       43:43       42:52   14:05       43:43
Alicia Brown           F3034       80/117       43:43       42:52   14:05       43:43
Sonna Winkel           F2024        52/66       43:44       43:17   14:05       43:44
Jaime Sanford          F3539        59/86       43:53       42:34   14:08       43:53
Elle Denegri           F2024        53/66       43:54       43:29   14:08       43:54
Amy Hatfield           F4044        34/56       43:56       43:35   14:09       43:56
Jennifer Rapini        F3034       81/117       43:59       43:24   14:10       43:59
Beth Manning           F6064          3/5       44:04       43:24   14:11       44:04
Aimee Maddera          F3539        60/86       44:04       43:38   14:12       44:04
Cynthia Mundine        F4549        34/56       44:05       43:11   14:12       44:05
Alysha Beers           F2024        54/66       44:16       43:59   14:15       44:16
Hanna Elder            F2024        55/66       44:21       43:52   14:17       44:21
Chris Harmon           M3034      107/116       44:24       43:01   14:18       44:24
Cynthia Roberts        F5054        33/54       44:26       43:35   14:18       44:26
Brandi Haymes          F2529      107/140       44:27       44:06   14:19       44:27
Marnie Hall            F2024        56/66       44:28       44:15   14:19       44:28
Johnathan Tecmire      F2529      108/140       44:31       44:06   14:20       44:31
Mallory Tecmire        F2529      109/140       44:31       44:07   14:20       44:31
Alex Weddle            F3034       82/117       44:32       43:45   14:20       44:32
Cynthia Vleugels       F4044        35/56       44:33       42:58   14:21       44:33
Bart Vleugels          M4044        35/40       44:33       42:59   14:21       44:33
Heather Yount          F2024        57/66       44:33       43:45   14:21       44:33
Alicia Wright          F3539        61/86       44:43       44:29   14:24       44:43
Juli Dwyer             F4549        35/56       44:44       43:54   14:24       44:44
Heather McLain         F3539        62/86       44:45       44:06   14:25       44:45
Anita Beaman           F5054        34/54       44:45       44:31   14:24       44:45
Kristen Linton         F2529      111/140       44:46       44:10   14:25       44:46
Matthew Frazier        M2529        74/80       44:46       44:10   14:25       44:46
Christa Durley         F2529      110/140       44:46       44:39   14:25       44:46
Tamara Slattery        F3539        63/86       44:49       44:20   14:26       44:49
Kurt Rupert            M5054        27/30       44:50       43:29   14:26       44:50
Robin Haley            F3034       83/117       44:50       43:39   14:26       44:50
Augusta Fisher         F3539        64/86       44:51       44:15   14:27       44:51
Blair Goforth          F2529      112/140       45:09       43:49   14:32       45:09
Leslie Lewis           F5054        35/54       45:16       44:08   14:34       45:16
Kristi Guerrero        F3034       84/117       45:16       44:08   14:35       45:16
Snehal Patel           F3034       85/117       45:19       44:07   14:35       45:19
Rosita Ghazanfari      F2529      113/140       45:19       44:09   14:35       45:19
Lauren Tiehen          F2529      114/140       45:29       44:54   14:39       45:29
Victoria Raines        F3034       86/117       45:29       45:15   14:39       45:29
Lance Friddle          M3034      108/116       45:32       44:09   14:40       45:32
Emily Friddle          F3034       87/117       45:33       44:10   14:40       45:33
Amy Askew              F3034       88/117       45:34       45:27   14:40       45:34
Sheridan Irick         F2529      115/140       45:39       44:19   14:42       45:39
Laura Olsen            F2529      116/140       45:52       45:19   14:46       45:52
Lisa Peterson          F3034       89/117       45:52       45:19   14:46       45:52
Jacob Smith            M3539        66/71       45:54       44:47   14:47       45:54
Danece Smith           F3539        65/86       45:54       44:48   14:47       45:54
Mike McCarthy          M6064         7/11       45:55       45:15   14:47       45:55
Whitney Tero           F4044        36/56       46:02       45:24   14:49       46:02
Jennifer Gates         F3034       90/117       46:07       45:24   14:51       46:07
William Whittaker      M4044        36/40       46:09       44:50   14:52       46:09
Jon Harrison           M4549        28/28       46:10       45:10   14:52       46:10
Linda Harrison         F4549        36/56       46:10       45:11   14:52       46:10
Kimberly Brown         F4549        37/56       46:14       45:22   14:53       46:14
Jason Beaty            M3034      109/116       46:18       46:18   14:55       46:18
Chris Guyer            M3034      110/116       46:22       45:00   14:56       46:22
Autumn Guyer           F2529      117/140       46:22       45:01   14:56       46:22
Amanda Neal            F3034       91/117       46:22       45:05   14:56       46:22
Cathy Brown            F3539        66/86       46:31       45:21   14:59       46:31
Kimmie Odquist         F3034       92/117       46:31       45:57   14:59       46:31
Stephanie Darden       F2529      118/140       46:36       45:46   15:00       46:36
Andy Conlon            F2529      119/140       46:37       45:39   15:01       46:37
Danielle Mundwiler     F2529      120/140       46:37       45:59   15:01       46:37
Collene Eyman          F3034       93/117       46:37       45:59   15:01       46:37
Megan Warner           F3034       94/117       46:39       45:59   15:01       46:39
Linda Foreman          M6064         8/11       46:48       45:59   15:04       46:48
Belinda Jennings       F4549        38/56       46:49       46:03   15:04       46:49
Melissa Watson         F3539        67/86       46:50       46:04   15:05       46:50
Rocky Chavez           M3034      111/116       46:50       46:07   15:05       46:50
Christy Burcham        F3539        68/86       46:51       45:37   15:05       46:51
Karen Meyers           F5559        14/21       46:51       46:10   15:05       46:51
Anne McCarthy          F5559        15/21       46:51       46:11   15:05       46:51
Katie Dupre            F2529      121/140       46:56       45:37   15:07       46:56
Chris Cole             M3539        67/71       46:57       45:48   15:07       46:57
Linda Thompson         F6569          4/5       46:58       46:18   15:07       46:58
Nancy Browneller       F5559        16/21       46:59       45:32   15:08       46:59
Erin Latham            F3034       95/117       47:01       47:01   15:08       47:01
Casey McKinney         F3034       96/117       47:02       45:35   15:09       47:02
Fu-Mei Bacon           F3034       97/117       47:03       46:03   15:09       47:03
Marlyn Grice           F2529      122/140       47:05       45:45   15:10       47:05
Austin Grice           M3034      112/116       47:05       47:05   15:09       47:05
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Kathie Branch          F4044        37/56       47:08       45:34   15:11       47:08
Bethany Bone           F3034       98/117       47:08       45:36   15:11       47:08
Michael Bone           M3034      113/116       47:08       45:36   15:11       47:08
Cam Peak               F4549        39/56       47:09       44:58   15:11       47:09
Jessica Hunter         F3034       99/117       47:09       46:28   15:11       47:09
Jeannie Mann           F3539        69/86       47:09       46:32   15:11       47:09
Mindy Johnson          F4044        38/56       47:10       46:33   15:11       47:10
Dana Romasz            F4549        40/56       47:17       46:56   15:14       47:17
Elizabeth Semtner      F3034      100/117       47:31       45:45   15:18       47:31
Audrey Broshuis        F4549        41/56       47:31       46:51   15:18       47:31
Courtney Riffey        F3034      101/117       47:32       46:53   15:18       47:32
Diane Cotton           F3539        71/86       47:33       46:50   15:19       47:33
Jessica Joshi          F3539        72/86       47:33       46:51   15:19       47:33
Salina Lindsey         F3539        70/86       47:33       46:54   15:19       47:33
Lauren McManus         F2529      123/140       47:34       46:38   15:19       47:34
Cally Benson           F2529      124/140       47:34       46:38   15:19       47:34
Glendena Robles        F3539        73/86       47:37       46:52   15:20       47:37
Daniel Robles          M3539        68/71       47:37       46:52   15:20       47:37
Shelley Crowder        F3539        74/86       47:39       46:42   15:21       47:39
Scott Burkhart         M4044        37/40       47:43       46:39   15:22       47:43
Amie Hersh             F2529      125/140       47:44       46:50   15:22       47:44
Josh Fowler            M2529        75/80       47:44       46:50   15:22       47:44
Vance Black            M5559        12/15       48:02       46:42   15:28       48:02
Beth Lott              F4044        39/56       48:09       47:20   15:30       48:09
Tonika Johnson         F4044        40/56       48:21       48:13   15:34       48:21
Astrid Rodriguez       F2024        59/66       48:26       48:02   15:36       48:26
Katie Worsham          F2024        58/66       48:26       48:03   15:36       48:26
Kristin Larson         F4549        42/56       48:29       47:16   15:36       48:29
Annie Coker            F2529      126/140       48:29       47:53   15:37       48:29
Amanda Skrok           F2529      127/140       48:41       47:39   15:40       48:41
Lora Motley            F3539        75/86       48:42       47:51   15:41       48:42
Laura Erickson         F2529      128/140       48:43       47:33   15:41       48:43
Julie Erb-Alvarez      F4044        41/56       48:43       47:49   15:41       48:43
Jimmy Le               M3034      114/116       48:46       47:46   15:42       48:46
Renita Fish-Wisby      F4549        43/56       48:49       47:54   15:43       48:49
Kim Cudd               F4044        42/56       48:59       47:31   15:46       48:59
Jessica Kniess         F3034      102/117       49:01       48:21   15:47       49:01
Peri Bennett           F5054        36/54       49:01       48:29   15:47       49:01
Carrie Redding         F4549        45/56       49:08       48:10   15:49       49:08
Lynne Porter           F4549        44/56       49:08       48:10   15:49       49:08
Heather Stanford       F4044        43/56       49:19       48:15   15:53       49:19
Maria Sanroman         F4549        46/56       49:26       47:59   15:55       49:26
Melissa Phillips       F3539        76/86       49:27       47:59   15:55       49:27
Lisa Bieber            F5054        37/54       49:27       49:06   15:55       49:27
Kelly Bieber           F2024        60/66       49:27       49:06   15:55       49:27
Renee Bauer            F5054        38/54       49:34       48:46   15:58       49:34
Edwina Trout           F6064          4/5       49:35       49:00   15:58       49:35
Rhenda Atchison        F4549        47/56       49:48       48:36   16:02       49:48
Katherine Davis        F4549        48/56       49:50       49:23   16:03       49:50
Nicole Laughton        F2529      129/140       49:56       49:24   16:05       49:56
Heather Vidato         F3539        77/86       49:57       48:34   16:05       49:57
Shurone Richmond       F4044        44/56       49:57       48:38   16:05       49:57
John Tester            M2529        76/80       49:59       49:24   16:05       49:59
Julie Super            F3034      103/117       49:59       49:24   16:06       49:59
Shannon Stolz          F2529      130/140       50:01       48:51   16:06       50:01
Audrey Mann            F2024        61/66       50:04       48:37   16:07       50:04
Josh Moon              M2529        77/80       50:04       48:37   16:07       50:04
Michelle Harshaw       F4549        49/56       50:08       49:24   16:08       50:08
Josh Vaughn            M3539        69/71       50:12       49:24   16:10       50:12
Trisha Clark           F4549        50/56       50:27       49:00   16:15       50:27
Theresa Asbury         F2529      131/140       50:39       49:29   16:19       50:39
Casey Morgan           F2529      132/140       50:39       49:29   16:19       50:39
James Parizek          M2529        78/80       50:39       49:54   16:18       50:39
Cindy Squyres          F5054        39/54       50:41       49:26   16:19       50:41
Beth Johnson           F5054        40/54       50:41       49:27   16:19       50:41
Sharon Tonseth         F5054        41/54       50:46       48:35   16:21       50:46
Ed Tonseth             M5559        13/15       50:46       48:36   16:21       50:46
Alejandra Sanchez      F3034      104/117       50:58       49:35   16:25       50:58
Alicia Henson          F3034      105/117       50:59       49:36   16:25       50:59
Josette Ward           F4044        45/56       51:03       50:06   16:26       51:03
Chattie Whorton        F3034      106/117       51:03       50:08   16:26       51:03
Audriana Martens       F2024        62/66       51:03       50:08   16:26       51:03
Sheryl Edwards         F5054        42/54       51:06       50:13   16:27       51:06
Kimberly Williford     F3034      107/117       51:09       50:02   16:28       51:09
Kara Robinson          F3539        78/86       51:09       50:02   16:28       51:09
Susan Vaughan          F5054        43/54       51:10       50:01   16:28       51:10
Tricia Lee             F3034      108/117       51:24       50:13   16:33       51:24
Danette Carr           F5054        44/54       51:26       50:23   16:34       51:26
Taisha Ruffin          F3539        79/86       51:27       50:19   16:34       51:27
Deborah Shinn          F6569          5/5       51:38       50:56   16:37       51:38
Sophia Currin          F0108          1/2       51:50       50:24   16:41       51:50
Demetri Ingram         M4044        38/40       51:52       50:27   16:42       51:52
Larry Hansen           M5054        28/30       51:57       51:54   16:44       51:57
Amanda Snipes          F2529      133/140       52:03       50:46   16:45       52:03
Sarah Malloy           F5559        17/21       52:04       50:59   16:46       52:04
Peggy Duncan           F6064          5/5       52:05       50:59   16:46       52:05
Katie Henderson        F3034      109/117       52:05       52:05   16:46       52:05
Australia Riddle       F2024        63/66       52:13       51:01   16:49       52:13
Dirick Hatfield        M2024        28/28       52:13       51:01   16:49       52:13
Michelle Gomez         F3034      110/117       52:18       50:53   16:50       52:18
Richard Dean           M3034      115/116       52:19       50:54   16:51       52:19
Mary Jane Southwick    F7074          1/1       52:22       50:58   16:52       52:22
Brooke Benge           F2024        64/66       52:48       52:02   17:00       52:48
Paula Benge            F5054        45/54       52:48       52:03   17:00       52:48
Karla Webb             F4549        51/56       52:49       52:04   17:00       52:49
Dani Feathers          F3034      111/117       52:56       51:24   17:03       52:56
Feather Feathers       F3539        80/86       52:57       51:25   17:03       52:57
Nechelle Stevens       F3034      112/117       53:04       52:12   17:05       53:04
Marjorie Rogers        F5054        46/54       53:25       52:31   17:12       53:25
Amber Blackwell        F2529      134/140       53:32       52:16   17:14       53:32
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April Boyd             F3034      113/117       53:32       52:17   17:14       53:32
Cheryl Litsch          F5054        47/54       53:38       52:57   17:16       53:38
Courtney Tyson         F3539        81/86       53:38       52:57   17:16       53:38
Becky Madden           F4549        52/56       53:57       52:36   17:22       53:57
Paul Malloy            M6064         9/11       54:04       52:58   17:24       54:04
Layla Fowler           F4044        46/56       54:44       54:24   17:37       54:44
Elle Barger            F0108          2/2       54:45       53:43   17:38       54:45
Kathryne Cates         F4044        47/56       54:47       54:00   17:38       54:47
Crystal Barger         F4044        48/56       54:49       53:47   17:39       54:49
Cindy Minor            F5054        48/54       54:51       53:38   17:40       54:51
Allison Richey         F4549        53/56       54:52       53:39   17:40       54:52
Susan Beaty            F4549        54/56       54:59       53:34   17:42       54:59
Audrey Reeves          F0912          5/5       55:00       54:37   17:42       55:00
Angie Wood             F5054        49/54       55:02       54:00   17:43       55:02
Gayle Stout            F5054        50/54       55:02       54:02   17:43       55:02
Becky Rodgers          F5054        51/54       55:04       54:03   17:44       55:04
Sharon Dugger          F3034      114/117       55:31       54:08   17:52       55:31
Kristy Wall            F4044        49/56       55:33       54:50   17:53       55:33
Jeremiah Phillips      M3539        70/71       55:34       54:27   17:53       55:34
Denise Phillips        F3539        82/86       55:34       54:28   17:53       55:34
Cory Massey            M3539        71/71       55:40       54:25   17:55       55:40
Lynette Jones          F2529      135/140       55:40       54:37   17:55       55:40
Tracy Brown            F5054        52/54       55:45       54:56   17:57       55:45
Lou Sampler            F4044        50/56       55:49       55:49   17:58       55:49
Angela Head            F5054        53/54       55:50       55:50   17:58       55:50
Diane Combest          F5559        18/21       55:56       54:52   18:01       55:56
Deborah Carrington     F5559        19/21       56:02       55:08   18:02       56:02
Barry Carrington       M5054        29/30       56:02       55:08   18:02       56:02
Deana Beaty            F3034      115/117       56:33       56:33   18:12       56:33
Dee Bryson             F4044        51/56       56:57       56:02   18:20       56:57
Tammy Carter           F4549        55/56       56:57       56:03   18:20       56:57
Jennifer Rodriguez     F4044        52/56       57:35       56:18   18:32       57:35
Andrea Chavez          F2024        65/66       57:41       56:57   18:34       57:41
Ain Motte              F3539        83/86       57:41       57:35   18:34       57:41
Ariana Fanning         F2529      136/140       58:22       57:12   18:47       58:22
Tom Fanning            M5559        14/15       58:22       57:12   18:47       58:22
Brandon Fanning        M2529        79/80       58:22       57:12   18:47       58:22
Gail White             F5559        20/21       58:35       57:43   18:52       58:35
Kris John              F2529      137/140       58:37       58:34   18:52       58:37
Kerri Elisabeth Satter F2529      138/140       59:21       58:14   19:06       59:21
Kelli Hubbard          F4044        53/56       59:43       59:09   19:14       59:43
Kathy Fronkier         F5054        54/54       59:54       58:33   19:17       59:54
Sara Lansdown          F5559        21/21       59:54       58:33   19:17       59:54
Mandy McHugh           F3539        84/86     1:00:00       59:01   19:19     1:00:00
Audra Holcer           F4044        54/56     1:00:01       59:02   19:19     1:00:01
Brandi Gerard          F2529      139/140     1:00:34       59:46   19:30     1:00:34
Tyler Hartgrove        M2529        80/80     1:00:36       59:48   19:31     1:00:36
Dave Davis             M5559        15/15     1:02:09     1:00:24   20:01     1:02:09
Denton Drury           M4044        39/40     1:02:42     1:01:01   20:11     1:02:42
James Duncan           M5054        30/30     1:02:43     1:00:58   20:12     1:02:43
Joe Lansdown           M6064        10/11     1:02:44     1:01:25   20:12     1:02:44
Rosa Chan              F3034      116/117     1:03:33     1:02:09   20:28     1:03:33
Paul Jones             M4044        40/40     1:03:57     1:02:31   20:35     1:03:57
Gloria Jones           F4549        56/56     1:03:57     1:02:31   20:35     1:03:57
Jeremy Chaney          M3034      116/116     1:06:06     1:05:54   21:17     1:06:06
Lori Chaney            F3034      117/117     1:06:07     1:05:55   21:17     1:06:07
Mu Le                  F2024        66/66     1:07:02     1:05:59   21:35     1:07:02
Hannah Fischer         F2529      140/140     1:07:02     1:06:00   21:35     1:07:02
Jamie Cunmings         F3539        85/86     1:08:26     1:07:43   22:02     1:08:26
Joe Morrison           M6064        11/11     1:12:11     1:12:11   23:14     1:12:11
Cassandra Leiner       F3539        86/86     1:14:01     1:13:09   23:50     1:14:01
Jennifer Addington     F4044        55/56     1:15:11     1:14:36   24:12     1:15:11
Alice Bills            F4044        56/56     1:23:22     1:22:39   26:50     1:23:22
Julie Reynolds         F1619          6/6     1:30:40     1:30:40   29:11     1:30:40
Elaine Fellers         F5054          0/0                   17:39                    
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